
School Name: KV 2 SATNA 

Region: JABALPUR 

S No. 

3 

2 

1 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

242580015662800780 AAVYA SHUKLA 

Name 

242577760342867688BHAAVYA DWIVEDI 

6 242573475361929939 MAHI BANSAL 

242572206362853435PRAKRITI VISHWAKARMA 

11 242581051042951842 SARVAGYA MISHRA 

8 242576127102022733 PRABHAS DWIVEDI 

4 242571834901815620 ANMOL DHURVE 

5 242572823821937673 AARADHYA SHRIVAS 

56 

10 242580996662950906 SWASTI MISHRA 

91 

242578214782338100 |AYUSHMAN VERMA 

7 242574633921914484 |ANTRA SHRIVASTAVA 

79 242579463662619962 ABHIRAM GAUTAM 

37 242573474462561433 RISHIRAM SINGH 

75 242578790362432827 ANSH MISHRA 

49 242575100981931064 SUDARSHANA NIGAM 

242575974902005945 |ADARSH PANDEY 

3 

242580253762771717 |ARADHYA PRAJAPATI 

Rovi kant 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate-of Trans /Wait 

gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

-fers 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 58 

2/ WL 59 

3/ WL 60 

|4/ WL 61 

|5/ WL 62 

6/ WL 63 

7/ WL 64 

8/ WL 65 

9/ WL 66 

10/ WL 

67 

11/ WL 
68 

12/ WL 

69 

13/ WL 

70 

14/ WL 

71 

15/ WL 

72 

16/ WL 

73 

17/ WL 

74 



40 

72 242578023222278881 NATIK PRAJAPATI 

21 242570906201935818 |LAKSHITA MISHRA 

242573627142445550 AADYA DAHIYA 

18 242570495461858162 |ANSH SINGH 

62 242576774442602938 |ACHYUT KUMAR TIWARI 

95 242580976542947548 PIYUSH RAJ CHAURASIYA 

54 

80 

26 242571653221760475 GEETI PRAJAPATI 

242575876622078241 ATEET SAKET 

242579469982619719 RITIKA GAUTAM 

87 242579897502687468 PARIDHI 

35 242573301941836161 |AVIKA DWIVEDI 

66 242577323042167772 RISHABH RAJ RAWAT 

51 242575539801989447 |SHRASHTI KUSHWAHA 

45 242574007861855071 SHASHANK PANDEY 

84 242579637382609105 HARSH PATEL 

71 

82 242579597282603233 GAURAV 

19 242570768741741710 ADITYA MALVIYA 

242577913302267287 AKRATI KUSHWAHA 

I- Sd 2 3 
Ravi Kant 4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 
75 

19/ WL 

76 

20/ WL 

77 

21/ WL 

78 

22/ WL 

79 

23/ WL 

80 

24/ WL 

81 

25/ WL 

82 

26/ WL 

83 

27/ WL 
84 

28/ WL 

85 

29/ WL 

86 

30/ WL 
87 

31/ WL 

88 

32/ WL 

89 

33/ WL 

90 

34/ WL 

91 

35/ WL 

92 



64 242577158162118913 DIVYANSHI PRAJAPATI 

14 242570061381734571 |VYANKTESH PANDEY 

83 242579629602607619 |ANSH PATEL 

58 242576052482010763 SANKALP TIWARI 

93 242580751682886177 KRISHNAM SAMDARIYA 

90 242580204442762724 DEVANSHI RAWAT 

31 242572674021820489 |UTKARSH DEEPANKAR 

15 242570149341810850 SHASHWAT MISHRA 

48 242574727201914809 TRIYANKA SEN 

33 242573061121827208 ADITI SINGH BAGHEL 

55 242575970382080566 HARSHITA VERMA 

65 242577204982155315 DEEKSHA KUSHWAHA 

50 242575245122108176 REYANSH CHAKRAVARTI 

25 242571317201903102 SHUBHA SINGH 

86 242579761302629919 RUDRA PRATAP CHAURHA 

39 242573596261842156 |KAVYA MISHRA 

81 242579482482724021 LARANYA MISHRA 

41 242573706881920263 |AARVI SINGH 

2.g 3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

6 

36/ WL 

93 

37/ WL 

94 

38/ WL 

95 

39/ WL 

96 

40/ WL 

97 

41/ WL 
98 

42/ WL 

99 

43/ WL 

100 

44/ WL 
101 

45/ WL 
102 

46/ WL 

103 

47/ WL 

104 

48/ WL 
105 

49/ WL 

106 

50/ WL 

107 

51/ WL 

108 

52/ WL 

109 

53/ WL 
110 



28 242572024921767485 |SHIVANSH SINGH 

59 242576315382951185 |ABHINAV VARMA 

73 242578215982338813 |PURNIMA PANDEY 

57 242576008502016823 MIHIR VERMA 

34 242573116362083898 CHHABI PATEL 

8 

69 

68 242577542102183794 |AYUSH SINGH 

242577586822899126 |SHREYANSH VERMA 

29 242572026081771485 TRISHA SHUKLA 

44 242573925721853558 SANSKAR SHARMA 

89 242580186462962507 BHAVYA PANDEY 

20 242570814861745019 

76 

PRATHAMDEV SINGH 

16 242570170722785254 |AROHI TIWARI 

GAHARWAR 

32 242572987001908639 |APRAJITA SINGH 

92 242580484522890395 |ANADI BAGRI 

98 242581093542955475 

242578978362453968 DEVANSH SHUKLA 

RAJENDRA LAKHERA RASHMI 
LAKHERA VEDANT LAKHERA 

36 242573452162943845 |ADWIK RAWAT 

70 242577866442254879 RAJNANDANI VERMA 

Rav' 
Kant 4. 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

54/ WL 

111 

55/ WL 
112 

56/ WL 

113 

57/ WL 

114 

58/ WL 
115 

59/ WL 
116 

60/ WL 

117 

61/ WL 

118 

62/ WL 

119 

63/ WL 

120 

64/ WL 

121 

65/ WL 

122 

66/ WL 
123 

67/ WL 
124 

68/ WL 

125 

69/ WL 

126 

70/ WL 

127 

71/ WL 



63 

46 

67 

24 

13 

23 242571054962156614 SHRUTI KUSHWAHA 

42 

52 

27 

78 

53 

30 

22 

242577053862108356 |PRIYA RAVAT 

85 

242574129602430816 |SHIVANSH SINGH LONIYA 

242577416902171656 KANAK VERMA 

242571180001748051 SWASTIKA SINGH 

242569917841733499 ||SHIKA VISHWAKARMA 

242573811721923093 AANAND KEWAT 

242575734361995919 AVNI SHUKLA 

242571935421764855ATHARV SHUKLA 

242579445522545145 ARUSH SINGH 

242575794181997238 REYANSH PRATAP SINGH 

242572490281823094 |APOORVI PRAJAPATI 

242570991941744857 KASHISH SAKET 

242579755722628969 |AYAN SHARMA 

77 242579188302516236 PRABHAT KUMAR MISHRA 

96 242580989462948037 
ANMESH PRATAP SINGH 

BAGHEL 

88 242579946682691742 SATVIK SHUKLA 

38 242573550881840659 NAVYA NAMDEO 

2r 
3 

Ravi Kamt 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

72/ WL 

129 

73/ WL 
130 

74/ WL 

131 

75/ WL 

132 

76/ WL 
133 

77/ WL 

134 

78/ WL 

135 

79/ WL 

136 

80/ WL 

137 

81/ WL 

138 

82/ WL 

139 

83/ WL 
140 

84/ WL 

141 

85/ WL 

142 

86/ WL 

143 

87/ WL 

144 

88/ WL 

145 

89/ WL 

146 



43 

74 

12 

17 

94 

47 

242576450382184598 SHRINIKA TIWARI 

97 

242573901841851246 |ALEEZA RIZVI 

242578607982416710 YUVI MAJHI 

242569763661759075 ARADHYA KORI 

242570334201748379 PALAK SINGH BAGRI 

242580888282941417 ARNAV PRATAP SINGH 

242574472021908532 KARTIK KORI 

61 242576728722085297 ANSHUMAAN SINGH 

242581066262953849 SHIVANSH VARMAN 

2o 3 Ravi Komt 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

90/ WL 

147 

91/ WL 

148 

92/ WL 

149 

93/ WL 

150 

94/ WL 

151 

95/ WL 

152 

96/ WL 

153 

97/ WL 
154 

98/ WL 
155 
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